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ANTWERP
Rijnkaai 22, 
B-2000 Antwerp
T +32 3 213 99 90

AMSTERDAM
Rokin 75, Unit 5.4, 
NL-1012 KL Amsterdam
T +31 206 388 060

Beauty
Audrey Verhulst +32 479 803 188 audrey@oona.agency  
Amélie Waterschoot +32 495 790 861 amelie@oona.agency
Nanou Van Dyck +32 473 378 553 nanou@oona.agency 
Sophie Simons +32 497 191 301 sophiesimons@oona.agency 
Valérie Kerstens +32 495 726 290 valerie@oona.agency 

Food & Beverages
Elyse Isebia +31 640 122 337 elyse@oona.agency
Femke Michiels +32 483 663 912 femke@oona.agency
Francine De Caluwe +32 473 865 866 francine@oona.agency
Heleen Lalisang +31 683 608 818 heleen@oona.agency
Kristien Van Lent +32 479 840 026 kristienvanlent@oona.agency
Lauren Van Driessche +32 496 793 356 lauren@oona.agency
Lieselot Velter +32 476 388 433 lieselot@oona.agency  
Pauline Martens +32 478 230 722 paulinemartens@oona.agency
Romy Otto +31 625 347 339 romy@oona.agency
Sofie Pintens +32 477 927 698 sofie@oona.agency 

Fashion
Stephany Goncalves +31 685 672 436 stephany@oona.agency
Astrid Goossens +32 494 248 244 astridgoossens@oona.agency
Celine Beelen +31 611 692 144 celine@oona.agency  
Jeanny Bakker +31 623 386 131 jeanny@oona.agency
Julie Geilenkirchen +32 498 108 425 juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency    
Nada Klaps +32 472 890 260 nada@oona.agency 
Theo Bakana +31 621 323 164 theo@oona.agency

Tech 
Kim Algoet +32 475 330 055 kim@oona.agency  
Angela Donskaia +31 613 591 872 angeladonskaia@oona.agency
Anousca Aykaz +31 641 72 07 41 anousca@oona.agency
Elisabeth Hellebaut +32 472 520 259 elisabeth@oona.agency  
Els De Kort +32 473 801 950 els@oona.agency
Feline Lieben +32 472 021 195 feline@oona.agency  
Glenn Dierickx +32 483 230 431 glenn@oona.agency  
Jady Buelinckx +32 493 491 367 jady@oona.agency
Yaël Junggeburth +31 653 249 240 yael@oona.agency

Entertainment
Karen Moreaux +32 497 907 221 karen@oona.agency    
Binette Seck +32 471 197 214 binette@oona.agency
Charlotte Marron +32 478 596 432 charlotte@oona.agency    
Christin Ho +32 498 742 484 christin@oona.agency 
Manoesj Dom +32 495 102 573 manoesj@oona.agency  
Mo Urus +32 469 112 666 mo@oona.agency  

Deco & Design
Renaud Goossens +32 474 688 479 renaud@oona.agency  
Christin Ho +32 498 742 484 christin@oona.agency 
Evi Boits +31 680 11 56 06 evi@oona.agency
Isis Van Loon +32 474 135 158 isis@oona.agency  
Jolien Belmans +32 478 743 739 jolien@oona.agency 
Manon Gerlo +32 479 386 784 manon@oona.agency 
Stefanie De Belder +32 472 94 10 84 stefaniedebelder@oona.agency

Digital
Renaud Goossens +32 474 688 479 renaud@oona.agency  
Anne-Cathérine Verellen +32 471 273 914 anne-catherine@oona.agency  
Maura Volders +32 487 678 750 maura@oona.agency  
Sven Haenen +32 485 209 274 sven@oona.agency 

Content & Creative
Nigel Ooms +32 478 254 544 nigel@oona.agency
Julie Van den Meutter +32 494 753 050 julie@oona.agency
Lina Bouhamed +32 476 045 343 lina@oona.agency
Margot Vancraeyveldt +32 479 071 278 margot@oona.agency
Pauline Van Caster +32 478 230 722 paulinevancaster@oona.agency
Robbe De Graeve +32 478 635 746 robbe@oona.agency
Shari Denise Kamwa +32 487 015 803 shari@oona.agency

Growth Marketing
Angela Marin +32 487 337 005 angela@oona.agency 
Isabeau Duerinck +32 494 224 493 isabeau@oona.agency 
Lauranne Debbaudt +32 478 705 813 lauranne@oona.agency 
Margot Vancraeyveldt +32 479 071 278 margot@oona.agency

Influencer Marketing
Jeroen Van Es +32 497 304 059 jeroen@oona.agency
Shanice Engel +32 498 465 968 shanice@oona.agency  

PR & Media
Audrey Verhulst +32 479 803 188 audrey@oona.agency  
Francine De Caluwe +32 473 865 866 francine@oona.agency

Purpose Marketing
Charlotte Marron +32 478 596 432 charlotte@oona.agency
Christin Ho +32 498 742 484 christin@oona.agency 

Productions
Elisabeth Hellebaut +32 472 520 259 elisabeth@oona.agency  
Glenn Dierickx +32 483 230 431 glenn@oona.agency  
Yaël Junggeburth +31 653 249 240 yael@oona.agency

Business Development 
Shanice Engel +32 498 465 968 shanice@oona.agency 
Werner Desmet +32 473 200 287 werner@oona.agency  

Finance
Anke Schrauwen +32 473 794 333 ankeschrauwen@oona.agency  
Elisabeth Hellebaut +32 472 520 259 elisabeth@oona.agency  
Karen Bertho +32 477 29 24 79 karenbertho@oona.agency
Melwin Koopmans +32 479 378 249 melwin@oona.agency 

People & Culture
Annemieke Coveliers +32 476 575 596 annemieke@oona.agency  
Birgit Hubloux +32 479 507 673 birgit@oona.agency  
Jules Steevens +31 653 504 567 jules@oona.agency
Yasmina Dufour +32 489 615 181 yasminadufour@oona.agency 

OONA EXPERT CENTERS
C

lient sheet

FW
23

Join us

AntwerpAmsterdam



CLIENTS &  
PROJECTS FW23

Auping
www.auping.com 
@aupingbe 
evi@oona.agency   

BE CREATIVE MAKE UP
www.iciparisxl.be 
@becreativemakeup 
nanou@oona.agency 

Big Green Smile 
www.biggreensmile.nl
@biggreensmilebe
anne-catherine@oona.agency 

Bioderma
www.bioderma.be 
@bioderma_belgium 
sophiesimons@oona.agency 

Carhartt WIP
www.carhartt-wip.com 
@carharttwip_be  
@carharttwip_nld
nada@oona.agency
theo@oona.agency

Clio Goldbrenner
www.cliogoldbrenner.com 
@cliogoldbrenner 
astridgoossens@oona.agency 

Disney+
www.disneyplus.com
@disneyplusbe 
@disneyplusnl 
mo@oona.agency

Doritos
www.doritos.be
www.doritos.nl
@doritosbelgium
@doritosnederland  
lauren@oona.agency
heleen@oona.agency

Duyvis
www.duyvis.nl
@duyvis_nl
heleen@oona.agency

Estrid
www.estrid.com
@heyestrid
celine@oona.agency

FAÇON JACMĪN
www.faconjacmin.com 
@faconjacmin 
astridgoossens@oona.agency 

Gigue
www.gigue.com 
@gigue_official 
astridgoossens@oona.agency 

Godiva
www.godiva.eu
@godiva.europe
lieselot@oona.agency

Gucci
www.gucci.com
@gucci
theo@oona.agency 

ICI PARIS XL
www.iciparisxl.be 
@iciparisxlbe 
valerie@oona.agency 

Iglo
Green Cuisine
Belviva
www.iglo.be
@iglo_belgium
lieselot@oona.agency

IKEA
www.IKEA.com/be 
@ikeabelgium 
jolien@oona.agency 

Institut Esthederm
www.esthederm.be/nl  
@esthederm_belgium 
sophiesimons@oona.agency 

Julia June
www.juliajune.com 
@juliajune_official 
astridgoossens@oona.agency

Kruidvat
www.kruidvat.be 
@kruidvat.belgie 
@kruidvat.belgique 
valerie@oona.agency 

Kvik
www.kvik.be 
@kvikkitchen 
jolien@oona.agency 

Lay’s
www.lays.nl
@lays_nl
lauren@oona.agency
heleen@oona.agency

Le Creuset 
www.lecreuset.be
www.lecreuset.nl
@lecreusetbelux
@lecreusetnederland
lieselot@oona.agency 
romy@oona.agency
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Levi’s
www.levi.com 
@levis
nada@oona.agency 
theo@oona.agency

L’Oréal
L’Oréal Paris
Maybelline
NYX Cosmetics
Garnier
essie
www.loreal.com 
@loreal 
valerie@oona.agency 

L’Oréal Professional
L’Oréal Professionnel 
Kérastase
Redken
Matrix
www.loreal.com
@lorealpro 
sophiesimons@oona.agency

Marie-Marie Home
www.marie-marie.com
@mariemariehome
jolien@oona.agency

Marie-Stella-Maris
www.marie-stella-maris.com
@mariestellamaris_official
sophiesimons@oona.agency

Monki
www.monki.com 
@monki 
theo@oona.agency

Morphe
eu.morphe.com
@morphebrushes
@morpheofficial
celine@oona.agency

Morphe 2
eu.morphe.com
@morphe2
celine@oona.agency

Nespresso
www.nespresso.com 
@nespresso.belux 
lieselot@oona.agency

Nestlé
Starbucks@Home
Nescafé
KitKat
www.nestle.be
@nestle_belgilux
lauren@oona.agency

Niko
www.niko.eu 
@nikoinspiration 
evi@oona.agency 

ON RUNNING
movement 
www.on-running.com
@on_running 
heleen@oona.agency  

Pepsi Max
www.pepsi.nl
@pepsined 
heleen@oona.agency

PIPER-HEIDSIECK
www.piper-heidsieck.com 
@piper_heidsieck 
francine@oona.agency

PJMARES 
www.pjmares.com 
@pjmares_brussels 
jolien@oona.agency 

Polestar
www.polestar.com
@polestarcars
evi@oona.agency

Quaker
www.quaker.nl
@quakernl 
heleen@oona.agency 

Rakuten Kobo
www.kobo.com  
@kobo_nl 
romy@oona.agency

Rémy Cointreau Group
Bruichladdich
Cointreau
Glenfiddich
Hendrick’s Gin
Licor 43
Lolea
LOUIS XIII
Metaxa
Mount Gay Rum
Rémy Martin
The Balvenie
Villa Massa
www.remy-cointreau.com   
lauren@oona.agency 

Rockstar
www.rockstarenergy.nl
@rockstarenergynl 
heleen@oona.agency

Samsung
www.samsung.com/be 
@samsung_be 
els@oona.agency 
angela@oona.agency

Streamz
@streamz.be 
mo@oona.agency 

Sushi Daily
www.sushidaily.com
@sushidailybe
paulinemartens@oona.agency

Swiss Cheese Marketing
www.kaasuitzwitserland.be 
www.fromagesdesuisse.be 
@cheesesfromswitzerland_benelux
francine@oona.agency 

Syncycle
www.syncycle.be
@syncycle
isis@oona.agency

Tadaam
www.tadaam.be 
@tadaamofficial 
sven@oona.agency

Telenet
www.telenet.be
@telenet 
charlotte@oona.agency 

Terre Bleue
www.terrebleue.com 
@terrebleueofficial  
astridgoossens@oona.agency 

TikTok
www.TikTok.com
@TikTok
feline@oona.agency

TOMS
www.toms.com
@tomseurope
theo@oona.agency

Toyota
nl.toyota.be
@toyotabelux
manoesj@oona.agency

tres sis zero
www.tressiszero.com 
@tressiszero 
astridgoossens@oona.agency

Tribù
www.tribu.com 
@tribu_official_page 
jolien@oona.agency 

Wouters & Hendrix
www.wouters-hendrix.com  
@woutershendrix 
amelie@oona.agency 
jeanny@oona.agency

Zalando
www.zalando.com 
@zalando 
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency 

Zalando Beauty
www.zalando.be/beauty 
@zalando_beauty 
amelie@oona.agency  


